
GLYNH I L L
HOTEL

Weddings at  the Glynhill
Book a wedding at the Glynhill Hotel and enjoy the following included in your
Bespoke Package:

●  A red carpet arrival and prestigious 5 star entrance
●  Glynhill signature chair covers
●  Crystal glassware for the Bride & Groom and their top table guests
●  A silver service menu using fresh produce sourced from Scotland
●  Complimentary Honeymoon Suite for the Bride & Groom with bottle of 
      champagne and fresh fruit
●  Fresh flowers for the top table and rose bowls for all guest tables
●  Contemporary colour change lighting system
●  Wedding linen and table napkins
●  Master of Ceremonies
●  The silver cake stand and knife
●  Special accommodation rates for guests staying overnight
●  Room hire charges included

Minimum numbers of 40 apply
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Bespoke Packages 2019

Saturday Glynhill
Crystal

Platinum

£70
£75
£90

Sunday – Friday Glynhill
Crystal

Platinum

£65
£70
£84

Saturday All Inclusive

Please refer to the Crystal Package 
for menu options. 
Four drinks included.*

Also available Sunday-Friday.

60 Guest
80 Guest

100 Guest
120 Guest
160 Guest
200 Guest
250 Guest
300 Guest

£5,900
£7,050
£8,750

£10,400
£13,500
£17,000
£21,000
£25,300

Sunday – Friday All Inclusive

Please refer to the Glynhill Package
for menu options. 
Two refreshments included.**

Monday – Sunday
Three course meal and two soft drinks included

60 Guest
80 Guest

100 Guest
120 Guest
160 Guest
200 Guest
250 Guest
300 Guest

Children’s Menu

£4,900
£6,300
£7,450
£8,500
£11,200
£13,700
£17,400
£21,000

£24
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*Four course choice menu (select two options for each course) with a glass of sparkling wine for the cake cutting, 
two glasses of wine with the meal, and a choice of a spirit or liqueur for the speeches.

**Four course set menu with a glass of sparkling wine for the cake cutting and one glass of wine with the meal.
We offer flexability of choice within our package to create a fairytale wedding bespoke to you.

Terms and conditions apply.


